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Member Type

Principal

Police Department Representative
RTO Inspector

Education Inspector

Local Citizen Representative

Parents Team Representative

Member Name

Suvarna Shankar Jumale
Mr.Santosh Jadhav
Mr.J.B.Patil

Mrs.Sangita Banger
Mrs.Shital Dhanjay Varnekar

Mrs.Swati Ganesh Waghmare

Member Email

suvarna18511@gmail.com

Member Mobile

8308675851

9011003339

2027492828

0267333333

9762047861

8999859684

Member Landline

8087070251

02027492828

02026733333



