

success

Committee member details successfully saved..!!

x

Dashboard / Committee Details

Transport Committee Member Details / परिवहन संस्था सदस्यांचा तपशील

Search



New

Edit

Delete

#	Member Type	Member Name	Member Email	Member Mobile	Member Landline
<input type="checkbox"/>	Principal	Suvarna Shankar Jumale	suvarna18511@gmail.com	8308675851	8087070251
<input type="checkbox"/>	Police Department Representative	Mr.Santosh Jadhav		9011003339	
<input type="checkbox"/>	RTO Inspector	Mr.J.B.Patil		2027492828	02027492828
<input type="checkbox"/>	Education Inspector	Mrs.Sangita Banger		0267333333	02026733333
<input type="checkbox"/>	Local Citizen Representative	Mrs.Shital Dhanjay Varnekar		9762047861	
<input type="checkbox"/>	Parents Team Representative	Mrs.Swati Ganesh Waghmare		8999859684	